No. W 46731

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jan 31, 2008
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

RIVERSTONE CENTER WEST, LLC
APRIL C.R. MILLER

104 S DIVISION

SPOKANE WA 99202

LUKINS & ANNIS PS
250 NORTHWEST BLVD #102
ATT JAMES BLACK
COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

STONE RIVARD MCGONIGLE
MEMBER DEVELOPMENT LLC 104 SOUTH DIVISION
MEMBER BRYAN P STONE 2718 S RHYOLITE RD
MEMBER RIVERSTONE WEST, LLC 104 SOUTH DIVISION
MEMBER JOHN M STONE 104 SOUTH DIVISION
MEMBER DEE J. MCGONIGLE III 1424 E. WOODCLIFF RD.
MEMBER JAMES D RIVARD 5202 S. HOGAN CT.
MEMBER MARK ] RAY 17917 N. LITTLE SPOKANE DR
MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTLE SPOKANE DR
MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DIVISION

FIRST TRUST CO OF ONAGA FBO
DICK J DDKMAN

MEMBER CANOE POINT VENTURES LLC PO BOX 2180
WTB CUSTODIAN FBO HUGH EVANS

MEMBER

3801 N GOLDWATER BLVD #405

MEMBER IRA 818 W. RIVERSIDE, STE. 250

MEMBER HOYT H LARISON PO BOX 4569

MEMBER JACK OSSELLO PSMPP N. 12131 RIVERWOOD

MEMBER CAROL WORTHINGTON-BORODIN 1704 WALNUT S4R

MEMBER PRIMO PROPERTIES, LLC 75 BURNINGTREE LANE

MEMBER FABS CABS LLC 421 W. RIVERSIDE, STE. 1150

MEMBER THOMAS E COCHRANE PO BOX 19150

MEMBER RICHARD J DAVIS 2018 W. REGINA

MEMBER MARK N FEW 6402 S. CEDAR

MEMBER SALVATORE GIANTOMASO 59 E. AGATE AVE. #407

MEMBER BARNEL PARTNERSHIP 2523 88TH AVE NE

MEMBER JAMES A TIDYMAN PO BOX 243

MEMBER HUGH T LACKIE 818 W. RIVERSIDE, STE. 250

MEMBER JOHN M SNEAD III PO BOX 31238

MEMBER DAVID CHRISTIANSEN 16310 N. BRANNON LANE

MEMBER HERBERT LEUPRECHT 108 COUNTRY CLUB LANE

MEMBER JOHN P MOLONEY S. 6004 ELK RIDGE LANE
POORE ROTH & ROBINSON FBO

MEMBER RICHARD ORIZOTTI 3 CEDAR LAKE DR
RESOURCES TRUST CO FBO MARY

MEMBER ZIMMERMAN 1898 MCDANIEL AVE

MEMBER FAVERO FAMILY TRUST 2339 VIA ZAFIRO

MEMBER JAMES S CRAVEN 1818 E. SOUTH RIDGE DR

MEMBER NATE A STEILEN 6318 S. GAISER CT

City State
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
COLBERT WA
COLBERT WA
SPOKANE WA
SCOTTSDALE ~ AZ
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
PHILADELPHIA  PA
BUTTE MT
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
LAS VEGAS NV
BELLEVUE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
BUTTE MT
SPOKANE WA
BUTTE MT
SAN JOSE CA
SAN CLEMENTE ~ CA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

Country
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
99202

99203
99202
99202
99203
99223
99005
99005
99202

85251
99210
99201

99202
99218
19103
59701
99201
99219
99218
99224
89123
98004
99016
99201
99223
99208
59701
99223

59701

95126

92673
99223
99223

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

WA
W 46731

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Bryan P Stone
Name (type or print): Bryan P Stone

Date: 01/21/2008
Title: Member

Processed 01/21/2008

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




