MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI	ais box if needed. 250 M ATT COEL 3. New I Der or Manager. Address City VISION SPOKA VISION SPOKA	NE WA	814	Postal Cod 99202
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE L. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Memb Office Held Name STONE RIVARD MCGONIGLE DEVELOPMENT LLC MEMBER BRYAN P STONE MEMBER BRYAN P STONE MEMBER RIVERSTONE WEST, LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER BRYAN P STONE MEMBER JOHN M STONE MEMBER JOHN M STONE MEMBER JOHN M STONE MEMBER JOHN M STONE MEMBER JAMES D RIVARD MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER RIVERSTONE CENTER WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WA 99202 LE MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WA 99202 APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER 104 S DIVISION SPOKANE WEST, LLC APRIL C.R. MILLER	ais box if needed. 250 M ATT COEL 3. New I Der or Manager. Address City VISION SPOKA VISION SPOKA	NORTHWEST BLVD JAMES BLACK JR D'ALENE ID 83 Registered Agent S State INE WA INE WA INE WA	814 ignature:* Country USA	
700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE 1. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Memb Office Held Name STONE RIVARD MCGONIGLE DEVELOPMENT LLC MEMBER BRYAN P STONE MEMBER BRYAN P STONE MEMBER RIVERSTONE WEST, LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER JOHN M STONE MEMBER JAMES D RIVARD MEMBER JAMES D RIVARD MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 107 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 108 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 109 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS	Der or Manager. Address City VISION SPOKA	Registered Agent S State NE WA NE WA NE WA NE WA	Country USA	
PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Memb Office Held Name Street or PO A MEMBER MEMBER MEMBER BRYAN P STONE MEMBER JOHN M STONE 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER JAMES D RIVARD MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI	acer or Manager. Address City VISION SPOKA VISION SPOKA VISION SPOKA VISION SPOKA VISION SPOKA OCLIFF RD. SPOKA	Registered Agent S State NE WA NE WA NE WA	Country USA	
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE I. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Memb Office Held Name Street or PO A MEMBER DEVELOPMENT LLC MEMBER BRYAN P STONE MEMBER RIVERSTONE WEST, LLC MEMBER JOHN M STONE MEMBER JOHN M STONE MEMBER DEE J. MCGONIGLE III MEMBER DEVELOPMENT LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER DEE J. MCGONIGLE III 1424 E. WOOD MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI	per or Manager. Address City IVISION SPOKA ITE RD SPOKA IVISION SPOKA	State INE WA INE WA INE WA	Country	
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE I. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Memb Office Held Name Street or PO A MEMBER DEVELOPMENT LLC MEMBER BRYAN P STONE 2718 S RHYOL MEMBER RIVERSTONE WEST, LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER JOHN M STONE 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER DEE J. MCGONIGLE III 1424 E. WOOL MEMBER JAMES D RIVARD 5202 S. HOGAI MEMBER MARK J RAY 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI	per or Manager. Address City IVISION SPOKA ITE RD SPOKA IVISION SPOKA	State INE WA INE WA INE WA	Country	
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Memb Office Held Name Street or PO A MEMBER STONE RIVARD MCGONIGLE DEVELOPMENT LLC MEMBER BRYAN P STONE 2718 S RHYOL MEMBER RIVERSTONE WEST, LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER JOHN M STONE 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER DEE J. MCGONIGLE III 1424 E. WOOL MEMBER JAMES D RIVARD 5202 S. HOGAL MEMBER MARK J RAY 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI	per or Manager. Address City IVISION SPOKA ITE RD SPOKA IVISION SPOKA	State INE WA INE WA INE WA	Country	
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE I. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Membor Office Held Name Street or PO A MEMBER DEVELOPMENT LLC MEMBER BRYAN P STONE MEMBER RIVERSTONE WEST, LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER JOHN M STONE 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER DEE J. MCGONIGLE III MEMBER JAMES D RIVARD MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER MARK J RAY MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 104 SOUTH DI	Address City VISION SPOKA ITE RD SPOKA VISION SPOKA VISION SPOKA OCLIFF RD. SPOKA	NE WA NE WA	USA	
Office Held Name Street or PO A MEMBER STONE RIVARD MCGONIGLE DEVELOPMENT LLC MEMBER BRYAN P STONE 2718 S RHYOL MEMBER RIVERSTONE WEST, LLC MEMBER JOHN M STONE 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER DEE J. MCGONIGLE III 1424 E. WOOL MEMBER JAMES D RIVARD 5202 S. HOGAI MEMBER MARK J RAY 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI	Address City VISION SPOKA ITE RD SPOKA VISION SPOKA VISION SPOKA OCLIFF RD. SPOKA	NE WA NE WA	USA	
MEMBER STONE RIVARD MCGONIGLE DEVELOPMENT LLC MEMBER BRYAN P STONE 2718 S RHYOL MEMBER RIVERSTONE WEST, LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER JOHN M STONE 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER DEE J. MCGONIGLE III 1424 E. WOOL MEMBER JAMES D RIVARD 5202 S. HOGAL MEMBER MARK J RAY 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI	IVISION SPOKA ITE RD SPOKA IVISION SPOKA IVISION SPOKA IVISION SPOKA OCLIFF RD. SPOKA	NE WA NE WA	USA	
MEMBER DEVELOPMENT LLC MEMBER BRYAN P STONE 2718 S RHYOL MEMBER RIVERSTONE WEST, LLC 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER JOHN M STONE 104 SOUTH DI MEMBER DEE J. MCGONIGLE III 1424 E. WOOL MEMBER JAMES D RIVARD 5202 S. HOGAI MEMBER MARK J RAY 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER RAY FAMILY JS LLC 17917 N. LITTI MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI	ITE RD SPOKA VISION SPOKA VISION SPOKA OCLIFF RD. SPOKA	NE WA		99202
MEMBERRIVERSTONE WEST, LLC104 SOUTH DIMEMBERJOHN M STONE104 SOUTH DIMEMBERDEE J. MCGONIGLE III1424 E. WOODMEMBERJAMES D RIVARD5202 S. HOGAIMEMBERMARK J RAY17917 N. LITTIMEMBERRAY FAMILY JS LLC17917 N. LITTIMEMBERSRMPS LLC104 SOUTH DI	IVISION SPOKA IVISION SPOKA DCLIFF RD. SPOKA	NE WA	USA	
MEMBERRIVERSTONE WEST, LLC104 SOUTH DIMEMBERJOHN M STONE104 SOUTH DIMEMBERDEE J. MCGONIGLE III1424 E. WOOEMEMBERJAMES D RIVARD5202 S. HOGAIMEMBERMARK J RAY17917 N. LITTIMEMBERRAY FAMILY JS LLC17917 N. LITTIMEMBERSRMPS LLC104 SOUTH DI	IVISION SPOKA OCLIFF RD. SPOKA			99203
MEMBERJOHN M STONE104 SOUTH DIMEMBERDEE J. MCGONIGLE III1424 E. WOODMEMBERJAMES D RIVARD5202 S. HOGAIMEMBERMARK J RAY17917 N. LITTIMEMBERRAY FAMILY JS LLC17917 N. LITTIMEMBERSRMPS LLC104 SOUTH DI	IVISION SPOKA OCLIFF RD. SPOKA		USA	99202
MEMBERDEE J. MCGONIGLE III1424 E. WOODMEMBERJAMES D RIVARD5202 S. HOGAIMEMBERMARK J RAY17917 N. LITTIMEMBERRAY FAMILY JS LLC17917 N. LITTIMEMBERSRMPS LLC104 SOUTH DI	OCLIFF RD. SPOKA	NE WA	USA	99202
MEMBERJAMES D RIVARD5202 S. HOGAIMEMBERMARK J RAY17917 N. LITTIMEMBERRAY FAMILY JS LLC17917 N. LITTIMEMBERSRMPS LLC104 SOUTH DI		NE WA	USA	99203
MEMBERMARK J RAY17917 N. LITTIMEMBERRAY FAMILY JS LLC17917 N. LITTIMEMBERSRMPS LLC104 SOUTH DI	N CT. SPOKA		USA	99223
MEMBERRAY FAMILY JS LLC17917 N. LITTIMEMBERSRMPS LLC104 SOUTH DI	LE SPOKANE DR COLBE		USA	99005
MEMBER SRMPS LLC 104 SOUTH DI	LE SPOKANE DR COLBE	RT WA	USA	99005
			USA	99202
MEMBER FIRST TRUST CO OF ONAGA FBO 3801 N GOLDW	VATER BLVD #405 SCOTT	ΓSDALE AZ	USA	85251
MEMBER CANOE POINT VENTURES LLC PO BOX 2180	SPOKA	NE WA	USA	99210
MEMBER WTB CUSTODIAN FBO HUGH EVANS 818 W. RIVERS	SIDE, STE. 250 SPOKA	NE WA	USA	99201
MEMBER HOYT H LARISON PO BOX 4569	SPOKA	NE WA	USA	99202
MEMBER JACK OSSELLO PSMPP N. 12131 RIVE	RWOOD SPOKA	NE WA	USA	99218
MEMBER CAROL WORTHINGTON-BORODIN 1704 WALNUT	S4R PHILAD	DELPHIA PA	USA	19103
MEMBER PRIMO PROPERTIES, LLC 75 BURNINGTR		MT	USA	59701
MEMBER FABS CABS LLC 421 W. RIVERS	SIDE, STE. 1150 SPOKA	NE WA	USA	99201
MEMBER THOMAS E COCHRANE PO BOX 19150	•	NE WA	USA	99219
MEMBER RICHARD J DAVIS 2018 W. REGIN			USA	99218
MEMBER MARK N FEW 6402 S. CEDAF			USA	99224
MEMBER SALVATORE GIANTOMASO 59 E. AGATE A			USA	89123
MEMBER BARNEL PARTNERSHIP 2523 88TH AV			USA	98004
MEMBER JAMES A TIDYMAN PO BOX 243		NE VALLEY WA	USA	99016
	SIDE, STE. 250 SPOKA		USA	99201
MEMBER JOHN M SNEAD III PO BOX 31238	•		USA	99223
MEMBER DAVID CHRISTIANSEN 16310 N. BRAN			USA	99208
MEMBER HERBERT LEUPRECHT 108 COUNTRY			USA	59701
MEMBER JOHN P MOLONEY S. 6004 ELK RJ			USA	99223
MEMBER POORE ROTH & ROBINSON FBO 3 CEDAR LAKE RICHARD ORIZOTTI			USA	59701
MEMBER RESOURCES TRUST CO FBO MARY 1898 MCDANIE	EL AVE SAN JO	OSE CA	USA	95126
ZIMMERMAN MEMBER FAVERO FAMILY TRUST 2339 VIA ZAFI	IRO SAN CI	LEMENTE CA	USA	92673
MEMBER JAMES S CRAVEN 1818 E. SOUTI			USA	99223
MEMBER NATE A STEILEN 6318 S. GAISE			USA	99223
THE INTER STELLEN USIO 5. GALSE	IN CI SPUNA	NAT ANY	USA	33223
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Report must be signed.*				

Signature: Bryan P Stone

Name (type or print): Bryan P Stone

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.

WA W 46731

Processed 01/21/2008

Date: 01/21/2008

Title: Member